UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Orem Metro Water District

TAX YEAR

2018

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000030

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

5,838,683,555 145,267,692

2018 DATE: March 31,2019
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
323,165,599 189,536.67

12,615.36

908.43

(1,608.40)
11,915.39

177,621.28

COLLECTION RATE
93.71%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
15,296.20

786.32

603.73

(36.18)

16,650.07

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
8,862.02 397.67 9,259.69

19,842.70

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 183,688.34

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



