UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Orem Metro Water District		TAX YEAR 2018		DATE: March 31, 2019			
	2018	2017	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000030	0.000031					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		5,838,683,555	145,267,692	323,165,599		189,536.67	
TREASURER'S RELI UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	<u>EF</u>					12,615.36 908.43 (1,608.40)	11,915.39
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLI	LECTION						177,621.28
CURRENT YEAR COLLECT	TION RAT				COLLECTION RATE 93.71%		
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEH GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTED REALLOCATION OF PERSO TOTAL OTHER COLLECTED	CTIONS: ONAL PROPERTY					OTHER COLLECTIONS 15,296.20 786.32 603.73 (36.18)	16,650.07
DELINQUENT COLLECTIO	NS				TANEO	DEN A INTEREST	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLL	LECTION:				TAXES 8,862.02	PEN & INTEREST 397.67	9,259.69
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO	RDA PROJECTS						19,842.70
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							183,688.34

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER